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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #1 - 5/30/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 5  Men 99 & Under 100 Meter Dash 6:55 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 McCloud, Dustin              Unattached               10.96      10.97 89.32%

  2 Virgil, Kenny                Unattached               11.31      11.32 86.56%

  3 McDonnough, Cody             Unattached               11.40      11.41 85.88%

  4 Grainger, Glenn              Unattached               11.74      11.75 83.39%

  5 Owens, Craig                 Unattached               11.89      11.58 84.61%

  6 Hector, Dunte                Unattached               12.25      12.26 79.92%

Section  2

  1 McBride, Brian               Unattached               12.18      12.15 80.62%

  2 Fischer, Justin              Unattached               12.28      12.15 80.62%

  3 Ballard, Reginald            Unattached               13.40      12.28 79.78%

  4 Frausto, Jessie              Unattached               14.23      14.24 68.80%

Section  3

  1 Participant #79, Unknown     Unattached               12.65      12.66 77.39%

  2 McCloud, Thenell             Unattached               12.70      11.56 84.72%

  3 Brown, Kenton                Unattached               12.84      10.18 96.18%

  4 Calame, Scott                Unattached               13.47      12.10 80.92%

Event 5  Men 99 & Under 100 Meter Dash 6:55 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

  1 McCloud, Dustin              Unattached               10.96      10.97 89.32%  1

  1 Owens, Craig                 Unattached               11.89      11.58 84.61%  1

  1 McBride, Brian               Unattached               12.18      12.15 80.62%  2

  1 Fischer, Justin              Unattached               12.28      12.15 80.62%  2

  1 Participant #79, Unknown     Unattached               12.65      12.66 77.39%  3

  1 McCloud, Thenell             Unattached               12.70      11.56 84.72%  3

  1 Brown, Kenton                Unattached               12.84      10.18 96.18%  3

  2 Virgil, Kenny                Unattached               11.31      11.32 86.56%  1

  2 Calame, Scott                Unattached               13.47      12.10 80.92%  3

  2 Frausto, Jessie              Unattached               14.23      14.24 68.80%  2

  3 McDonnough, Cody             Unattached               11.40      11.41 85.88%  1

  3 Ballard, Reginald            Unattached               13.40      12.28 79.78%  2

  4 Grainger, Glenn              Unattached               11.74      11.75 83.39%  1

  5 Hector, Dunte                Unattached               12.25      12.26 79.92%  1


